Z-TWS4
Highlights
•	Electrical communication
standards: IEC 60870-5-
101 and IEC 60870-5- 104
Master / Slave, IEC 61850
•	IEC 61131-3 SoftPLC
Straton integration

STRATON-IEC-E2 IEC 61850 Server activation license
STRATON-IEC-E3 IEC 60870-5-101/104 slave + IEC 61850 Server activation license
STRATON-IEC-E4 IEC 60870-5-101/104 Master / Slave activation license
STRATON-IEC-E5 IEC 61850 Client / Server activation license
STRATON-IEC-EF
IEC 60870-5-101/104 Master / Slave + IEC 61850 Client / Server activation
license
STRATON-SP Straton SENECA Package - CPU Seneca Installer suite
STRATON-WB Straton workbench IEC 61131 free editor
Z-NET4 IEC 61131 controllers and I/O system SENECA configurator
ACCESSORIES
MSD Micro SD memory card with adapter
USB-SW-KEY
USB-key with software, libraries, platforms and development environments,
manuals for Multifunction controllers
Z-PC-DIN1-35 DIN rail bus system 1 slot 35 mm
Z-PC-DINAL1-35 DIN rail bus system head terminal + 1 slot 35 mm
Z-POWER-115-15VA 19 Vac transformer, 115 / 15 VA
Z-POWER-230-15VA 19 Vac transformer, 230 / 15 VA
Z-POWER-230-25VA 19 Vac transformer, 230 / 25 VA
Z-SUPPLY Single-phase switching power supply 24V @ 1.5A
IEC 60870-5-101
IEC 61850
IED IED